
Detail Bench Name Class Fly
Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total HG LG Count O/All HG LG

1 7 Dave Zucconi LG 48.01 8 56.01 42.02 6 48.02 49.01 9 58.01 41.01 8 49.01 39.00 8 47.00 0.00 258.05 5 1 1

1 9 Tim Pavey LG 48.02 9 57.02 49.02 8 57.02 47.00 8 55.00 38.00 7 45.00 36.00 8 44.00 0.00 258.04 4 2 2

3 7 Dave Zucconi HG 45.00 8 53.00 47.01 9 56.01 46.03 8 54.03 45.01 8 53.01 35.00 6 41.00 257.05 0.00 5 3 1

3 9 Tim Pavey HG 45.01 8 53.01 45.02 7 52.02 46.01 9 55.01 40.01 7 47.01 42.00 8 50.00 257.05 0.00 5 4 2

3 15 Scott Benson HG 38.00 6 44.00 43.00 7 50.00 43.00 7 50.00 47.01 8 55.01 46.00 8 54.00 253.01 0.00 1 5 3

3 2 Peter Gerholt HG 48.00 8 56.00 36.01 7 43.01 45.00 9 54.00 38.00 6 44.00 46.02 8 54.02 251.03 0.00 3 6 4

3 3 Fred Blacker HG 47.01 8 55.01 43.01 7 50.01 40.00 6 46.00 46.00 8 54.00 37.00 7 44.00 249.02 0.00 2 7 5

4 14 Vince Vaina HG 46.01 9 55.01 45.00 8 53.00 45.01 7 52.01 31.01 7 38.01 41.02 8 49.02 247.05 0.00 5 8 6

3 13 Matt Riches HG 42.00 6 48.00 43.00 8 51.00 46.00 9 55.00 37.00 7 44.00 41.01 8 49.01 247.01 0.00 1 9 7

1 3 Fred Blacker LG 41.00 7 48.00 37.00 6 43.00 50.02 9 59.02 42.01 9 51.01 37.00 7 44.00 0.00 245.03 3 10 3

4 15 Mark Welsh HG 41.00 7 48.00 40.00 8 48.00 39.00 6 45.00 39.00 8 47.00 48.01 9 57.01 245.01 0.00 1 11 8

4 8 James Vardanega HG 42.01 7 49.01 45.01 8 53.01 44.00 8 52.00 34.00 6 40.00 42.00 7 49.00 243.02 0.00 2 12 9

4 13 Peter Cross HG 37.01 6 43.01 45.00 8 53.00 42.02 7 49.02 42.00 7 49.00 41.01 7 48.01 242.04 0.00 4 13 10

1 6 Michael Bell LG 47.01 8 55.01 46.02 8 54.02 48.02 9 57.02 29.00 4 33.00 36.00 6 42.00 0.00 241.05 5 14 4

2 13 Peter Cross LG 40.02 6 46.02 45.02 8 53.02 42.00 8 50.00 39.00 6 45.00 38.00 7 45.00 0.00 239.04 4 15 5

2 17 Keith Dowell LG 38.01 8 46.01 48.01 8 56.01 37.01 5 42.01 41.00 9 50.00 39.01 6 45.01 0.00 239.04 4 16 6

3 14 Justin Everett HG 42.00 7 49.00 42.00 6 48.00 42.01 8 50.01 38.00 6 44.00 40.01 6 46.01 237.02 0.00 2 17 11

4 5 Andy Santa HG 45.00 8 53.00 43.01 7 50.01 42.01 8 50.01 30.00 4 34.00 41.01 7 48.01 235.03 0.00 3 18 12

1 2 Peter Gerholt LG 42.00 9 51.00 44.00 8 52.00 37.01 7 44.01 41.00 7 48.00 35.00 5 40.00 0.00 235.01 1 19 7

1 14 Justin Everett LG 45.01 8 53.01 37.00 6 43.00 46.00 8 54.00 38.00 5 43.00 36.00 6 42.00 0.00 235.01 1 19 7

3 10 Anthony Hall HG 48.01 9 57.01 39.01 7 46.01 34.00 5 39.00 38.01 8 46.01 39.01 7 46.01 234.04 0.00 4 21 13

1 5 Dave Groves LG 41.00 7 48.00 46.00 8 54.00 45.02 7 52.02 28.00 6 34.00 37.00 7 44.00 0.00 232.02 2 22 9

1 8 Bob Coulter LG 38.01 8 46.01 39.00 6 45.00 40.00 7 47.00 42.00 6 48.00 40.01 6 46.01 0.00 232.02 2 23 10

3 8 Bob Coulter HG 40.00 7 47.00 44.01 7 51.01 38.00 6 44.00 42.01 8 50.01 35.00 5 40.00 232.02 0.00 2 23 14

2 8 James Vardanega LG 38.01 6 44.01 47.01 9 56.01 45.00 8 53.00 29.00 6 35.00 34.01 8 42.01 0.00 230.03 3 25 11

4 9 Glen Aarsen HG 43.01 8 51.01 34.00 6 40.00 40.00 7 47.00 40.00 7 47.00 39.01 6 45.01 230.02 0.00 2 26 15

2 5 Andy Santa LG 44.00 8 52.00 37.00 6 43.00 45.01 8 53.01 39.00 7 46.00 31.00 5 36.00 0.00 230.01 1 27 12

2 15 Mark Welsh LG 47.02 8 55.02 39.00 7 46.00 39.01 6 45.01 36.00 6 42.00 33.00 8 41.00 0.00 229.03 3 28 13

1 10 Anthony Hall LG 31.00 6 37.00 40.01 8 48.01 42.01 7 49.01 36.00 6 42.00 44.01 7 51.01 0.00 227.03 3 29 14

2 11 Luke Easter LG 41.01 7 48.01 46.01 7 53.01 34.00 6 40.00 35.00 7 42.00 36.01 8 44.01 0.00 227.03 3 29 14

4 3 Bruce Blacker HG 45.00 8 53.00 43.01 7 50.01 47.01 8 55.01 28.00 5 33.00 30.00 5 35.00 226.02 0.00 2 31 16

2 14 Vince Vaina LG 45.01 8 53.01 43.00 7 50.00 44.01 7 51.01 29.00 7 36.00 25.00 8 33.00 0.00 223.02 2 32 16

1 13 Matt Riches LG 43.00 8 51.00 42.01 7 49.01 37.00 5 42.00 32.00 6 38.00 36.01 5 41.01 0.00 221.02 2 33 17

2 9 Glen Aarsen LG 44.00 8 52.00 44.00 7 51.00 40.01 8 48.01 34.00 5 39.00 26.00 4 30.00 0.00 220.01 1 34 18

3 6 Michael Bell HG 44.02 8 52.02 42.01 8 50.01 32.00 5 37.00 38.00 7 45.00 25.00 8 33.00 217.03 0.00 3 35 17

3 16 Ivan Wilson HG 36.01 5 41.01 41.00 7 48.00 33.02 5 38.02 38.00 7 45.00 35.00 7 42.00 214.03 0.00 3 36 18

1 11 Barry Tucker LG 44.00 7 51.00 36.00 6 42.00 38.00 7 45.00 27.00 6 33.00 35.01 8 43.01 0.00 214.01 1 37 19

3 11 Barry Tucker HG 36.00 6 42.00 43.00 7 50.00 38.00 6 44.00 38.01 6 44.01 29.00 5 34.00 214.01 0.00 1 37 19
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3 1 Cheryl Ball HG 37.00 7 44.00 41.00 8 49.00 40.00 7 47.00 27.00 5 32.00 36.00 6 42.00 214.00 0.00 0 39 20

1 16 Jack Lipko LG 46.00 8 54.00 35.01 5 40.01 40.00 7 47.00 28.00 4 32.00 30.00 7 37.00 0.00 210.01 1 40 20

2 1 Steve Ball LG 45.00 8 53.00 25.00 4 29.00 40.00 7 47.00 49.01 9 58.01 16.00 6 22.00 0.00 209.01 1 41 21

4 11 Luke Easter HG 40.00 7 47.00 31.00 4 35.00 36.00 6 42.00 34.00 6 40.00 35.00 7 42.00 206.00 0.00 0 42 21

4 2 Michael Bennett HG 40.00 6 46.00 37.00 6 43.00 33.00 5 38.00 30.01 6 36.01 35.00 7 42.00 205.01 0.00 1 43 22

3 5 Michael Easton LG 42.01 7 49.01 27.00 1 28.00 40.00 7 47.00 33.00 5 38.00 36.01 6 42.01 0.00 204.02 2 44 22

1 18 Stella Cross HG 29.00 2 31.00 43.00 7 50.00 28.00 4 32.00 35.00 7 42.00 41.00 8 49.00 204.00 0.00 0 45 23

2 3 Bruce Blacker LG 47.02 8 55.02 42.00 7 49.00 38.00 7 45.00 14.00 4 18.00 31.00 4 35.00 0.00 202.02 2 46 23

4 10 Cam Starr HG 36.00 7 43.00 37.01 5 42.01 29.01 5 34.01 27.00 6 33.00 41.00 7 48.00 200.02 0.00 2 47 24

4 1 Steve Ball HG 46.00 8 54.00 36.01 7 43.01 36.00 8 44.00 13.00 5 18.00 31.00 6 37.00 196.01 0.00 1 48 25

2 10 Cam Starr LG 34.00 6 40.00 41.00 6 47.00 37.00 6 43.00 21.00 5 26.00 32.00 6 38.00 0.00 194.00 0 49 24

1 15 Scott Benson LG 33.00 6 39.00 35.00 4 39.00 32.00 5 37.00 31.00 0 31.00 38.01 8 46.01 0.00 192.01 1 50 25

4 4 Kellie Patafta HG 38.01 6 44.01 39.00 7 46.00 16.00 4 20.00 21.00 5 26.00 37.01 5 42.01 178.02 0.00 2 51 26

1 1 Cheryl Ball LG 23.00 6 29.00 33.00 5 38.00 35.01 5 40.01 39.00 6 45.00 11.00 3 14.00 0.00 166.01 1 52 26

2 16 Ron O Sullivan LG 36.00 6 42.00 33.00 7 40.00 22.00 5 27.00 29.00 7 36.00 12.00 3 15.00 0.00 160.00 0 53 27

2 2 Michael Bennett LG 34.00 8 42.00 34.01 6 40.01 26.00 6 32.00 19.00 5 24.00 15.00 6 21.00 0.00 159.01 1 54 28

2 4 John Patafta HG 32.00 5 37.00 30.01 3 33.01 18.00 2 20.00 35.00 6 41.00 19.00 4 23.00 154.01 0.00 1 55 27

2 7 Dave Dundas LG 18.00 1 19.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 19.00 0 56 29

- - - - 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 57
- - - - 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 57
- - - - 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 57



Detail Bench Name Class Total Fly
Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Score Count O/All HG

3 7 Dave Zucconi HG 45.00 8 53.00 47.01 9 56.01 46.03 8 54.03 45.01 8 53.01 35.00 6 41.00 257.05 5 3 1

3 9 Tim Pavey HG 45.01 8 53.01 45.02 7 52.02 46.01 9 55.01 40.01 7 47.01 42.00 8 50.00 257.05 5 4 2

3 15 Scott Benson HG 38.00 6 44.00 43.00 7 50.00 43.00 7 50.00 47.01 8 55.01 46.00 8 54.00 253.01 1 5 3

3 2 Peter Gerholt HG 48.00 8 56.00 36.01 7 43.01 45.00 9 54.00 38.00 6 44.00 46.02 8 54.02 251.03 3 6 4

3 3 Fred Blacker HG 47.01 8 55.01 43.01 7 50.01 40.00 6 46.00 46.00 8 54.00 37.00 7 44.00 249.02 2 7 5

4 14 Vince Vaina HG 46.01 9 55.01 45.00 8 53.00 45.01 7 52.01 31.01 7 38.01 41.02 8 49.02 247.05 5 8 6

3 13 Matt Riches HG 42.00 6 48.00 43.00 8 51.00 46.00 9 55.00 37.00 7 44.00 41.01 8 49.01 247.01 1 9 7

4 15 Mark Welsh HG 41.00 7 48.00 40.00 8 48.00 39.00 6 45.00 39.00 8 47.00 48.01 9 57.01 245.01 1 11 8

4 8 James Vardanega HG 42.01 7 49.01 45.01 8 53.01 44.00 8 52.00 34.00 6 40.00 42.00 7 49.00 243.02 2 12 9

4 13 Peter Cross HG 37.01 6 43.01 45.00 8 53.00 42.02 7 49.02 42.00 7 49.00 41.01 7 48.01 242.04 4 13 10

3 14 Justin Everett HG 42.00 7 49.00 42.00 6 48.00 42.01 8 50.01 38.00 6 44.00 40.01 6 46.01 237.02 2 17 11

4 5 Andy Santa HG 45.00 8 53.00 43.01 7 50.01 42.01 8 50.01 30.00 4 34.00 41.01 7 48.01 235.03 3 18 12

3 10 Anthony Hall HG 48.01 9 57.01 39.01 7 46.01 34.00 5 39.00 38.01 8 46.01 39.01 7 46.01 234.04 4 21 13

3 8 Bob Coulter HG 40.00 7 47.00 44.01 7 51.01 38.00 6 44.00 42.01 8 50.01 35.00 5 40.00 232.02 2 23 14

4 9 Glen Aarsen HG 43.01 8 51.01 34.00 6 40.00 40.00 7 47.00 40.00 7 47.00 39.01 6 45.01 230.02 2 26 15

4 3 Bruce Blacker HG 45.00 8 53.00 43.01 7 50.01 47.01 8 55.01 28.00 5 33.00 30.00 5 35.00 226.02 2 31 16

3 6 Michael Bell HG 44.02 8 52.02 42.01 8 50.01 32.00 5 37.00 38.00 7 45.00 25.00 8 33.00 217.03 3 35 17

3 16 Ivan Wilson HG 36.01 5 41.01 41.00 7 48.00 33.02 5 38.02 38.00 7 45.00 35.00 7 42.00 214.03 3 36 18

3 11 Barry Tucker HG 36.00 6 42.00 43.00 7 50.00 38.00 6 44.00 38.01 6 44.01 29.00 5 34.00 214.01 1 37 19

3 1 Cheryl Ball HG 37.00 7 44.00 41.00 8 49.00 40.00 7 47.00 27.00 5 32.00 36.00 6 42.00 214.00 0 39 20

4 11 Luke Easter HG 40.00 7 47.00 31.00 4 35.00 36.00 6 42.00 34.00 6 40.00 35.00 7 42.00 206.00 0 42 21

4 2 Michael Bennett HG 40.00 6 46.00 37.00 6 43.00 33.00 5 38.00 30.01 6 36.01 35.00 7 42.00 205.01 1 43 22

1 18 Stella Cross HG 29.00 2 31.00 43.00 7 50.00 28.00 4 32.00 35.00 7 42.00 41.00 8 49.00 204.00 0 45 23

4 10 Cam Starr HG 36.00 7 43.00 37.01 5 42.01 29.01 5 34.01 27.00 6 33.00 41.00 7 48.00 200.02 2 47 24

4 1 Steve Ball HG 46.00 8 54.00 36.01 7 43.01 36.00 8 44.00 13.00 5 18.00 31.00 6 37.00 196.01 1 48 25

4 4 Kellie Patafta HG 38.01 6 44.01 39.00 7 46.00 16.00 4 20.00 21.00 5 26.00 37.01 5 42.01 178.02 2 51 26

2 4 John Patafta HG 32.00 5 37.00 30.01 3 33.01 18.00 2 20.00 35.00 6 41.00 19.00 4 23.00 154.01 1 55 27

- - - - 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 57

Small Group 1.37"
Best Target 57.01

David Zuzzoni
TBA

Feb 2024 South Coast Fly Championships  500 & 200 Fly Shoot
500m Fly Heavy Gun Leaderboard
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Detail Bench Name Class Total Fly
Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Score Count O/All LG

1 7 Dave Zucconi LG 48.01 8 56.01 42.02 6 48.02 49.01 9 58.01 41.01 8 49.01 39.00 8 47.00 258.05 5 1 1

1 9 Tim Pavey LG 48.02 9 57.02 49.02 8 57.02 47.00 8 55.00 38.00 7 45.00 36.00 8 44.00 258.04 4 2 2

1 3 Fred Blacker LG 41.00 7 48.00 37.00 6 43.00 50.02 9 59.02 42.01 9 51.01 37.00 7 44.00 245.03 3 10 3

1 6 Michael Bell LG 47.01 8 55.01 46.02 8 54.02 48.02 9 57.02 29.00 4 33.00 36.00 6 42.00 241.05 5 14 4

2 13 Peter Cross LG 40.02 6 46.02 45.02 8 53.02 42.00 8 50.00 39.00 6 45.00 38.00 7 45.00 239.04 4 15 5

2 17 Keith Dowell LG 38.01 8 46.01 48.01 8 56.01 37.01 5 42.01 41.00 9 50.00 39.01 6 45.01 239.04 4 16 6

1 2 Peter Gerholt LG 42.00 9 51.00 44.00 8 52.00 37.01 7 44.01 41.00 7 48.00 35.00 5 40.00 235.01 1 19 7

1 14 Justin Everett LG 45.01 8 53.01 37.00 6 43.00 46.00 8 54.00 38.00 5 43.00 36.00 6 42.00 235.01 1 19 7

1 5 Dave Groves LG 41.00 7 48.00 46.00 8 54.00 45.02 7 52.02 28.00 6 34.00 37.00 7 44.00 232.02 2 22 9

1 8 Bob Coulter LG 38.01 8 46.01 39.00 6 45.00 40.00 7 47.00 42.00 6 48.00 40.01 6 46.01 232.02 2 23 10

2 8 James Vardanega LG 38.01 6 44.01 47.01 9 56.01 45.00 8 53.00 29.00 6 35.00 34.01 8 42.01 230.03 3 25 11

2 5 Andy Santa LG 44.00 8 52.00 37.00 6 43.00 45.01 8 53.01 39.00 7 46.00 31.00 5 36.00 230.01 1 27 12

2 15 Mark Welsh LG 47.02 8 55.02 39.00 7 46.00 39.01 6 45.01 36.00 6 42.00 33.00 8 41.00 229.03 3 28 13

1 10 Anthony Hall LG 31.00 6 37.00 40.01 8 48.01 42.01 7 49.01 36.00 6 42.00 44.01 7 51.01 227.03 3 29 14

2 11 Luke Easter LG 41.01 7 48.01 46.01 7 53.01 34.00 6 40.00 35.00 7 42.00 36.01 8 44.01 227.03 3 29 14

2 14 Vince Vaina LG 45.01 8 53.01 43.00 7 50.00 44.01 7 51.01 29.00 7 36.00 25.00 8 33.00 223.02 2 32 16

1 13 Matt Riches LG 43.00 8 51.00 42.01 7 49.01 37.00 5 42.00 32.00 6 38.00 36.01 5 41.01 221.02 2 33 17

2 9 Glen Aarsen LG 44.00 8 52.00 44.00 7 51.00 40.01 8 48.01 34.00 5 39.00 26.00 4 30.00 220.01 1 34 18

1 11 Barry Tucker LG 44.00 7 51.00 36.00 6 42.00 38.00 7 45.00 27.00 6 33.00 35.01 8 43.01 214.01 1 37 19

1 16 Jack Lipko LG 46.00 8 54.00 35.01 5 40.01 40.00 7 47.00 28.00 4 32.00 30.00 7 37.00 210.01 1 40 20

2 1 Steve Ball LG 45.00 8 53.00 25.00 4 29.00 40.00 7 47.00 49.01 9 58.01 16.00 6 22.00 209.01 1 41 21

3 5 Michael Easton LG 42.01 7 49.01 27.00 1 28.00 40.00 7 47.00 33.00 5 38.00 36.01 6 42.01 204.02 2 44 22

2 3 Bruce Blacker LG 47.02 8 55.02 42.00 7 49.00 38.00 7 45.00 14.00 4 18.00 31.00 4 35.00 202.02 2 46 23

2 10 Cam Starr LG 34.00 6 40.00 41.00 6 47.00 37.00 6 43.00 21.00 5 26.00 32.00 6 38.00 194.00 0 49 24

1 15 Scott Benson LG 33.00 6 39.00 35.00 4 39.00 32.00 5 37.00 31.00 0 31.00 38.01 8 46.01 192.01 1 50 25

1 1 Cheryl Ball LG 23.00 6 29.00 33.00 5 38.00 35.01 5 40.01 39.00 6 45.00 11.00 3 14.00 166.01 1 52 26

2 16 Ron O Sullivan LG 36.00 6 42.00 33.00 7 40.00 22.00 5 27.00 29.00 7 36.00 12.00 3 15.00 160.00 0 53 27

2 2 Michael Bennett LG 34.00 8 42.00 34.01 6 40.01 26.00 6 32.00 19.00 5 24.00 15.00 6 21.00 159.01 1 54 28

2 7 Dave Dundas LG 18.00 1 19.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 19.00 0 56 29

- - - - 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 57

Small Group 1.60"
Best Target 59.02

Peter Geholt
Fred Blacker

Feb 2024 South Coast Fly Championships  500 & 200 Fly Shoot
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Detail Bench Name Class Total Fly Rank

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Score Count O/All

2 6 Dave Groves RF 50.03 9 59.03 46.01 9 55.01 48.00 8 56.00 37.01 5 42.01 43.00 8 51.00 263.05 5 1
2 13 Matt Riches RF 45.01 8 53.01 44.00 9 53.00 42.00 7 49.00 45.00 7 52.00 36.01 6 42.01 249.02 2 2
2 16 Barry Tucker RF 48.00 9 57.00 44.01 8 52.01 40.01 7 47.01 35.01 5 40.01 42.02 8 50.02 246.05 5 3
2 10 Michael Bell RF 39.00 7 46.00 39.01 6 45.01 43.00 7 50.00 39.00 6 45.00 40.02 7 47.02 233.03 3 4
2 7 Dave Zucconi RF 41.01 7 48.01 45.00 8 53.00 37.00 8 45.00 34.00 6 40.00 40.00 7 47.00 233.01 1 5
2 8 Kathy Dundas RF 37.00 7 44.00 41.00 8 49.00 46.00 8 54.00 36.00 5 41.00 37.00 7 44.00 232.00 0 6
2 11 Glen Aarsen RF 40.00 6 46.00 40.00 7 47.00 41.00 6 47.00 36.00 6 42.00 42.01 6 48.01 230.01 1 7
1 12 Stella Cross RF 39.00 7 46.00 42.01 7 49.01 36.00 6 42.00 35.00 5 40.00 42.00 7 49.00 226.01 1 8
1 5 Fred Blacker RF 43.01 7 50.01 41.00 7 48.00 32.00 5 37.00 46.01 8 54.01 28.00 6 34.00 223.02 2 9
1 8 Dave Dundas RF 42.01 9 51.01 40.01 6 46.01 48.01 9 57.01 26.00 6 32.00 31.00 5 36.00 222.03 3 10
1 14 Vince Vaina RF 41.00 8 49.00 36.00 7 43.00 41.00 7 48.00 31.00 4 35.00 39.00 8 47.00 222.00 0 11
2 18 jack Lipko RF 38.00 7 45.00 41.00 8 49.00 39.01 7 46.01 33.00 4 37.00 35.00 6 41.00 218.01 1 12
1 16 Luke Easter RF 34.00 6 40.00 37.00 7 44.00 40.02 8 48.02 39.00 6 45.00 34.00 5 39.00 216.02 2 13
1 1 Steve Ball RF 33.00 7 40.00 31.00 8 39.00 42.00 8 50.00 34.00 6 40.00 36.01 8 44.01 213.01 1 14
1 7 Michael Easton RF 40.01 8 48.01 34.00 7 41.00 38.01 7 45.01 35.00 6 41.00 30.00 4 34.00 209.02 2 15
1 10 Anthony Hall RF 37.00 7 44.00 43.00 7 50.00 30.00 6 36.00 31.00 5 36.00 36.00 7 43.00 209.00 0 16
2 14 Justin Everett RF 35.00 5 40.00 38.00 6 44.00 34.00 7 41.00 31.00 3 34.00 43.00 7 50.00 209.00 0 17
1 18 Ivan Wilson RF 30.00 6 36.00 38.00 6 44.00 43.01 8 51.01 41.00 7 48.00 25.01 3 28.01 207.02 2 18
1 11 Tim Pavey RF 49.01 9 58.01 30.01 5 35.01 38.00 5 43.00 23.00 4 27.00 29.00 8 37.00 200.02 2 19
1 13 Peter Cross RF 48.02 8 56.02 41.00 6 47.00 24.00 2 26.00 33.00 5 38.00 29.00 4 33.00 200.02 2 20
1 4 Clint Yalden RF 42.00 8 50.00 29.00 5 34.00 37.00 6 43.00 21.00 4 25.00 39.00 7 46.00 198.00 0 21
2 15 Scott Benson RF 33.00 4 37.00 45.00 7 52.00 30.00 4 34.00 31.00 6 37.00 30.00 5 35.00 195.00 0 22
2 9 Bob Coulter RF 38.00 7 45.00 40.00 7 47.00 31.01 4 35.01 32.00 4 36.00 28.00 3 31.00 194.01 1 23
2 2 Pete Gerholt RF 37.02 6 43.02 32.00 2 34.00 33.00 4 37.00 39.00 7 46.00 26.00 5 31.00 191.02 2 24
2 5 Bruce Blacker RF 41.02 8 49.02 25.00 5 30.00 29.00 5 34.00 33.00 6 39.00 31.00 4 35.00 187.02 2 25
2 1 Cheryl Ball RF 37.02 6 43.02 44.00 7 51.00 26.00 5 31.00 28.01 1 29.01 27.00 4 31.00 185.03 3 26
2 12 Harry Cross RF 36.00 7 43.00 25.00 5 30.00 28.00 3 31.00 26.00 5 31.00 37.00 8 45.00 180.00 0 27
1 15 Mark Welsh RF 29.00 4 33.00 25.00 6 31.00 32.00 4 36.00 38.00 6 44.00 25.00 4 29.00 173.00 0 28
2 4 Cassandra Yalden RF 28.00 3 31.00 42.01 6 48.01 27.00 3 30.00 27.01 4 31.01 25.00 1 26.00 166.02 2 29
1 6 Andy Santa RF 23.00 3 26.00 35.00 7 42.00 33.00 5 38.00 18.00 3 21.00 31.01 7 38.01 165.01 1 30
1 2 Michael Bennett RF 27.00 2 29.00 23.00 5 28.00 38.00 7 45.00 23.00 3 26.00 22.00 5 27.00 155.00 0 31
1 9 Mick McPherson RF 24.00 4 28.00 17.00 4 21.00 39.01 6 45.01 15.00 4 19.00 30.00 7 37.00 150.01 1 32
2 3 Kellie Patafta RF 34.00 4 38.00 32.01 5 37.01 30.00 6 36.00 22.00 2 24.00 5.00 0 5.00 140.01 1 33
1 3 John Patafta RF 33.00 4 37.00 23.00 4 27.00 21.00 2 23.00 24.00 4 28.00 13.00 3 16.00 131.00 0 34
- - - - 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0

Small Group David Groves 1.15"
Best Target David Groves 59.03

Feb 2024 South Coast Fly Championships  500 & 200 Fly Shoot
200 Yard Rimfire Fly Leaderboard

A B C D E



Name  Best Plus 2 Gun 
HG LG Centrefire Rimfire Score Rank

Matt Riches 247.01 221.02 247.01 249.02 496.03 1
Dave Groves 0.00 232.02 232.02 263.05 495.07 2
Dave Zucconi 257.05 258.05 258.05 233.01 491.06 3
Michael Bell 217.03 241.05 241.05 233.03 474.08 4
Fred Blacker 249.02 245.03 249.02 223.02 472.04 5
Vince Vaina 247.05 223.02 247.05 222.00 469.05 6
Barry Tucker 214.01 214.01 214.01 246.05 460.06 7
Glen Aarsen 230.02 220.01 230.02 230.01 460.03 8
Tim Pavey 257.05 258.04 258.04 200.02 458.06 9
Scott Benson 253.01 192.01 253.01 195.00 448.01 10
Justin Everett 237.02 235.01 237.02 209.00 446.02 11
Luke Easter 206.00 227.03 227.03 216.02 443.05 12
Anthony Hall 234.04 227.03 234.04 209.00 443.04 13
Peter Cross 242.04 239.04 242.04 200.02 442.06 14
Peter Gerholt 251.03 235.01 251.03 191.02 442.05 15
Stella Cross 204.00 0.00 204.00 226.01 430.01 16
Jack Lipko 0.00 210.01 210.01 218.01 428.02 17
Bob Coulter 232.02 232.02 232.02 194.01 426.03 18
Steve Ball 196.01 209.01 209.01 213.01 422.02 19
Ivan Wilson 214.03 0.00 214.03 207.02 421.05 20
Mark Welsh 245.01 229.03 245.01 173.00 418.01 21
Michael Easton 0.00 204.02 204.02 209.02 413.04 22
Bruce Blacker 226.02 202.02 226.02 187.02 413.04 23
Andy Santa 235.03 230.01 235.03 165.01 400.04 24
Cheryl Ball 214.00 166.01 214.00 185.03 399.03 25
Michael Bennett 205.01 159.01 205.01 155.00 360.01 26
Kellie Patafta 178.02 0.00 178.02 140.01 318.03 27
John Patafta 154.01 0.00 154.01 131.00 285.01 28
Dave Dundas 0.00 19.00 19.00 222.03 241.03 29

Centrefire

Multi Gun  - Best Centrefire with Rimfire

Feb 2024 South Coast Fly Championships 


